
                                  
 
 
SANDWICHES  
Available on white, wholemeal, wholegrain 
bread 
Ham, cheese & tomato                          
Chicken & lettuce                                 
Tuna & lettuce                                     
Salmon & lettuce                               
 Egg & lettuce                                       
Salad (tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, avocado, 
 lettuce)                                               
Salad with (ham, chicken, tuna, salmon  
or egg)                                           
 
EXTRAS:  
Cheese                                                
Avocado                                             
Long bread roll                                    
 
 
SALAD BOX 
Lettuce mix, tomato, carrot, cucumber, 
beetroot, sprouts, red onion (optional), cheese   
 
EXTRAS:  
Avocado                                             
Pasta salad                                   
Chicken                                           
Tuna                                               
Salmon                                           
Egg                                                 
 
TERMS 2 & 3  
Cheese Toasties 
Hot Chocolate                                              
 
 
 

 
 
 
HOT FOOD  
Snack sausage roll                                    
Large sausage roll                                     
Spinach & ricotta roll                               
Traveller pie                                             
Meat pies                                                
(plain, potato, cheese & bacon) 
 
Pizza  
(margarita, ham & pineapple, BBQ chicken, 
meat lovers)                                                             
Lasagne                                                    
Mac & cheese                                           
Hot noodles (beef, chicken)                                  
Pizza rounda                                           
Cheese & bacon bun                                  
Hot dog                                                   
 
BURGERS                                              
Beef (tomato, beetroot, cheese, lettuce, BBQ 
sauce) 
Chicken (lettuce, mayonnaise)  
 
Chicken wrap                                        
(chicken tender, tomato, cheese, lettuce, sweet 
 chilli sauce) 
 
Sauce sachets tomato/BBQ                          
 
ICE CREAM/ ICE BLOCKS  
Zooper Doopers                                         
Icy twists                                     
Callipo mini                                   
Paddle pop                                   
Shakky shake                               
Yoghurt twister                           
Gaytime                                       
Magnum        
Cornetto              

 
 
 
 
 
DRINKS  
Water                                           
Juice popper                                  
Mineral water                               
Creamy soda                                  
L.A. Ice                                           
Soft drink cans 
Up & Go                                        
Classic milk                                   
Dare                                             
Nippy’s milk                                
Juice   
Pump water  
Ice tea                                           
Powerade                                      
                                 
                                  
 
                              
SNACKS 
Fruit      
Watermelon 
Yoghurt and Muesli                                                 
Eucalyptus drops                                     
Lolly bags                                              
Chips  
Piranha Snaps 
Vege Chips      
Popcorn                                                 
Banana bread                                       
Muffins       
                                        
 
 
 
 

CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2018	

$1.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
 
 
 
 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$2.70 
    60c 
    80c 
$1.00 
$1.20 
$1.20 
$1.20 
$2.50 
$2.50 
 
 
   
	

 
 
 
 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$2.50 
$4.00 
 
 
 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$2.50 
 
$4.00 
 
 
$4.00 
 
    20c 
 
 
 
 
   50c 
$1.10 
$1.10 
$1.60 
$2.10 
$2.00 
$3.40 
$4.00 
$3.20 
 

 
 
 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
 
$4.00 
 
$5.00 
 
   50c 
   50c 
$1.00 
 
 
 
 
$4.00 
 
 
 
   50c 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
 
$2.00 
$1.00 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


